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Results Tissot Superpole

Prometeon Italian Round, 14-16 July 2023
116/04

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTime

KTM RC 390 RGER 7Freudenberg KTM-Paligo Racing60 D. 140,521    2'06.4551  186,3 186,3 186,3GEIGER

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.369ITA 8AG Motorsport Italia Yamaha91 M. 140,112       0.369    2'06.8242  189,7 189,7 189,7VANNUCCI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.052CZE 9Fusport-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki53 P. 140,055       0.421    2'06.8763  192,1 192,1 192,1SVOBODA

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.000ESP 9Team Flembbo-Pl Performances48 J. 140,055       0.421    2'06.8764  189,0 189,0 189,0GARCIA

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.101ITA 9Team Flembbo-Pl Performances85 K. 139,943       0.522    2'06.9775  193,1 193,1 193,1SABATUCCI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.044ITA 9Team#109 Kawasaki19 A. 139,895       0.566    2'07.0216  192,4 192,4 192,4ZANCA

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.057BRA 8Yamaha MS Racing/AD78 Latin America Team12 H. 139,832       0.623    2'07.0787  192,1 192,1 192,1MAIER

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.194ITA 8Team BrCorse26 M. 139,619       0.817    2'07.2728  187,7 187,7 187,7GENNAI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.027FRA 8ProDina Kawasaki Racing23 S. 139,589       0.844    2'07.2999  189,7 189,7 189,7DI SORA

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.037NED 9MTM Kawasaki6 J. 139,549       0.881    2'07.33610  190,7 190,7 190,7BUIS

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.036ITA 9ProGP Racing13 D. 139,509       0.917    2'07.37211  189,3 189,3 189,3BERGAMINI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.161ESP 6Accolade Smrz Racing BGR73 J. 139,333       1.078    2'07.53312  182,2 182,2 182,2PEREZ GONZALEZ

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.014PHI 9Fusport-RT Motorsport by SKM-Kawasaki69 T. 139,318       1.092    2'07.54713  191,0 191,0 191,0ALBERTO

KTM RC 390 R        0.006GER 7Freudenberg KTM-Paligo Racing28 L. 139,312       1.098    2'07.55314  186,3 186,3 186,3LEHMANN

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.076ITA 8ProDina Kawasaki Racing8 B. 139,229       1.174    2'07.62915  188,0 188,0 188,0IERACI

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.024ITA 9Team BrCorse93 M. 139,202       1.198    2'07.65316  189,7 189,7 189,7GAGGI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.075MEX 9Team#109 Kawasaki51 J. 139,121       1.273    2'07.72817  192,1 192,1 192,1URIOSTEGUI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.020GBR 9Kawasaki GP Project47 F. 139,099       1.293    2'07.74818  185,0 185,0 185,0SEABRIGHT

Kove 321RR        0.017ESP 8China Racing Team22 M. 139,080       1.310    2'07.76519  191,4 191,4 191,4GARCIA

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.012ESP 9Deza-Box 77 Racing Team77 J. 139,067       1.322    2'07.77720  188,7 188,7 188,7OSUNA SAEZ

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.115BRA 6Yamaha MS Racing/AD78 Latin America Team39 E. 138,942       1.437    2'07.89221  187,7 187,7 187,7VALENTIM

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.018ESP 9Kawasaki GP Project88 D. 138,923       1.455    2'07.91022  186,3 186,3 186,3MOGEDA

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.014ITA 8Sublime Racing by MS Racing24 M. 138,907       1.469    2'07.92423  188,0 188,0 188,0AGAZZI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.094NED 9MTM Kawasaki7 L. 138,805       1.563    2'08.01824  186,3 186,3 186,3VENEMAN

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.058NED 9Arco Motor University Team17 R. 138,743       1.621    2'08.07625  188,0 188,0 188,0BIJMAN

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.039ITA 8Sublime Racing by MS Racing15 A. 138,700       1.660    2'08.11526  186,7 186,7 186,7COPPOLA

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.104ITA 8AG Motorsport Italia Yamaha41 R. 138,588       1.764    2'08.21927  187,7 187,7 187,7TRAGNI

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.111ITA 9ProDina Kawasaki Racing25 M. 138,468       1.875    2'08.33028  186,7 186,7 186,7MARTELLA

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.174GRE 9ProGP Racing81 I. 138,281       2.049    2'08.50429  187,7 187,7 187,7PERISTERAS

Kawasaki Ninja 400        0.092ITA 9Gradaracorse31 R. 138,182       2.141    2'08.59630  188,0 188,0 188,0SARCHI

Yamaha YZF-R3        0.869ITA 4Arco Motor University Team80 G. 137,254       3.010    2'09.46531  178,2 178,2 178,2MASTROLUCA

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 2'06.455):   2'12.778

    2'08.200

    2'06.351  140,640

 138,610 Km/h

Km/h

 140,640 Km/h    2'06.351Pole
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(RC)   

(SP)   

2019   M.Perez

2018   M.Herrera

2019   M.Perez
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Temp:

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

10:12

EndStart
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Results Tissot Superpole

Prometeon Italian Round, 14-16 July 2023
116/04

Local Time RiderNo. Description

N.39 & 73 are not allowed to complete the last 5 minutes of the superpole09.38.51

Start09.45.00

Technical Problem - Turn 109.49.35 G. MASTROLUCA 80 

Current and Following Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 2109.55.40 M. GENNAI 26 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 1209.57.18 A. ZANCA 19 

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 1309.57.27 R. TRAGNI 41 

Lap Cancelled (2'08.640) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 609.57.35 M. AGAZZI 24 

Lap Cancelled (2'13.436) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 609.57.41 E. VALENTIM 39 

Lap Cancelled (2'10.908) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 21-2209.57.48 L. VENEMAN 7 

Last Lap Cancelled - Ignoring Entering Pits10.01.07 E. VALENTIM 39 

BLACK FLAG - Ignoring suspension of last 5 minutes10.01.18 E. VALENTIM 39 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 1210.02.21 A. ZANCA 19 

Lap Cancelled (2'10.481) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 610.03.42 L. VENEMAN 7 

Lap Cancelled (2'08.112) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 610.03.47 K. SABATUCCI 85 

Lap Cancelled (2'09.669) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 610.03.52 R. BIJMAN 17 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 1210.06.02 J. GARCIA 48 

Current and Following Lap Cancelled - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 2110.06.32 A. COPPOLA 15 

Lap Cancelled (2'06.543) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 21-2210.07.48 D. GEIGER 60 

End Of Session10.12.49

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

DI SORA 23 FRA Kawasaki Ninja 400ProDina Kawasaki Racing     2'08.521  138,26209:50'08.606S.

IERACI 8 ITA Kawasaki Ninja 400ProDina Kawasaki Racing     2'07.629 -0.892  139,22909:50'08.867B.

VANNUCCI 91 ITA Yamaha YZF-R3AG Motorsport Italia Yamaha     2'07.227 -0.402  139,66809:51'32.063M.

VANNUCCI 91 ITA Yamaha YZF-R3AG Motorsport Italia Yamaha     2'06.824 -0.403  140,11209:53'38.887M.

GEIGER 60 GER KTM RC 390 RFreudenberg KTM-Paligo Racing     2'06.455 -0.369  140,52109:55'59.700D.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

10:12

EndStart

15/07/2023 09:45
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Results Race 1
Prometeon Italian Round, 14-16 July 2023

116/04

1 / 2Laps 13 = 64,168 Km  -  Time of Race 27'29.825  -  Avg. 140,018 km/h

Pos Grid No. Rider Nat Team Bike LL Gap SpeedFastest LapRel.

AG Motorsport Italia YamahaITA 2  1 91 M. VANNUCCI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'06.824 183,4    2'06.257 189,7

Freudenberg KTM-Paligo RacingGER 1        0.0902 60 D. GEIGER KTM RC 390 R 13     2'06.455 187,0    2'06.303 186,3       0.090

MTM KawasakiNED 10       10.3923 6 J. BUIS Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.336 195,3    2'06.411 190,7      10.302

Accolade Smrz Racing BGRESP 12       10.6094 73 J. PEREZ GONZALEZ Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.533 190,4    2'06.685 182,2       0.217

Yamaha MS Racing/AD78 Latin America TeamBRA 7       11.1615 12 H. MAIER Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.078 193,1    2'06.750 192,1       0.552

Team Flembbo-Pl PerformancesITA 5       11.7196 85 K. SABATUCCI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'06.977 194,2    2'07.017 193,1       0.558

Team BrCorseITA 8       11.8887 26 M. GENNAI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.272 192,8    2'07.166 187,7       0.169

China Racing TeamESP 19       11.9348 22 M. GARCIA Kove 321RR 13     2'07.765 191,7    2'06.333 191,4       0.046

ProDina Kawasaki RacingFRA 9       12.0709 23 S. DI SORA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.299 190,4    2'06.868 189,7       0.136

Kawasaki GP ProjectGBR 18       12.16410 47 F. SEABRIGHT Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.748 190,0    2'06.996 185,0       0.094

Team Flembbo-Pl PerformancesESP 4       12.38511 48 J. GARCIA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'06.876 191,4    2'07.292 189,0       0.221

Freudenberg KTM-Paligo RacingGER 14       12.72712 28 L. LEHMANN KTM RC 390 R 13     2'07.553 189,3    2'07.114 186,3       0.342

Team#109 KawasakiITA 6       13.00213 19 A. ZANCA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.021 194,6    2'06.827 192,4       0.275

Fusport-RT Motorsport by SKM-KawasakiCZE 3       13.46814 53 P. SVOBODA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'06.876 191,4    2'06.904 192,1       0.466

Team#109 KawasakiMEX 17       14.70815 51 J. URIOSTEGUI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.728 193,5    2'06.922 192,1       1.240

Fusport-RT Motorsport by SKM-KawasakiPHI 13       14.94316 69 T. ALBERTO Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.547 192,8    2'07.009 191,0       0.235

Team BrCorseITA 16       15.33917 P 93 M. GAGGI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.653 192,1    2'06.774 189,7       0.396

ProDina Kawasaki RacingITA 15       24.76918 8 B. IERACI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.629 188,7    2'07.137 188,0       9.430

GradaracorseITA 30       27.52619 P 31 R. SARCHI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'08.596 191,4    2'07.408 188,0       2.757

ProGP RacingITA 11       27.84320 P 13 D. BERGAMINI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.372 190,4    2'07.775 189,3       0.317

Yamaha MS Racing/AD78 Latin America TeamBRA 21       28.45321 39 E. VALENTIM Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.892 190,0    2'07.051 187,7       0.610

ProGP RacingGRE 29       32.95722 81 I. PERISTERAS Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'08.504 188,0    2'07.866 187,7       4.504

Arco Motor University TeamITA 31       33.47523 80 G. MASTROLUCA Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'09.465 186,7    2'07.951 178,2       0.518

AG Motorsport Italia YamahaITA 27       34.44724 41 R. TRAGNI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'08.219 190,0    2'07.758 187,7       0.972

ProDina Kawasaki RacingITA 28       35.95825 25 M. MARTELLA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'08.330 188,3    2'07.954 186,7       1.511

Arco Motor University TeamNED 25     1'00.44826 17 R. BIJMAN Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'08.076 190,4    2'07.201 188,0      24.490

-----------------Not Classifed-----------------

Deza-Box 77 Racing TeamESP 20 2 LapsRET 77 J. OSUNA SAEZ Kawasaki Ninja 400 11     2'07.777 192,1    2'06.981 188,7

MTM KawasakiNED 24 4 LapsRET 7 L. VENEMAN Kawasaki Ninja 400 9     2'08.018 190,0    2'06.752 186,3

Sublime Racing by MS RacingITA 26 6 LapsRET 15 A. COPPOLA Yamaha YZF-R3 7     2'08.115 188,7    2'07.064 186,7

Sublime Racing by MS RacingITA 23 8 LapsRET 24 M. AGAZZI Yamaha YZF-R3 5     2'07.924 190,0    2'07.300 188,0

Kawasaki GP ProjectESP 22 12 LapsRET 88 D. MOGEDA Kawasaki Ninja 400 1     2'07.910 184,4 186,3

AIR Humidity: 33°C44% Temp:

Condition:TRACK Dry 55°CTemp:

  Records Pole (SP)   2019 M.Perez     2'06.351 140,637 Km/h

Race (RC)   2018 M.Herrera     2'08.200 138,608 Km/h

All Times (SP)   2019 M.Perez     2'06.351 140,637 Km/h

  Race Fastest Lap (New Record) Lap 4 M.Vannucci     2'06.257 140,742 Km/h

TOTAL LEADER LAPS

No. Rider Laps

 91 VANNUCCIM.  24

 23 DI SORAS.  12

 6 BUISJ.  11

 60 GEIGERD.  10

 8 IERACIB.  9

 26 GENNAIM.  8

 12 MAIERH.  7

 85 SABATUCCIK.  3

 53 SVOBODAP.  2

 19 ZANCAA.  1

 47 SEABRIGHTF.  1

 73 PEREZ GONZALEZJ.  1

 93 GAGGIM.  1

LAP LEADERS

RiderNo. From To Laps Total
VANNUCCI 91 M.  1  13  13  13

and the completion of the technical checks. 13:1712:4115/07/2023

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appealsEndStart
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Results Race 1
Prometeon Italian Round, 14-16 July 2023

116/04

2 / 2

DescriptionRiderNo.Time

Sighting Lap Started12.25.00

Warm-up Lap Started12.37.56

Start12.41.45

No Jump Starts12.44.23

Technical Problem - Turn 5MOGEDA12.44.56  88 D.

Not Actively CompetingMOGEDA12.45.08  88 D.

Crashed - Turn 10AGAZZI12.53.41  24 M.

Not Actively CompetingAGAZZI12.54.08  24 M.

Crashed - Turn 7COPPOLA12.57.52  15 A.

Not Actively CompetingCOPPOLA12.58.10  15 A.

2/3 of Race Distance Completed12.58.40

Long Lap Penalty - Shortcut with Advantage at T21GAGGI13.01.31  93 M.

Not Actively CompetingVENEMAN13.02.56  7 L.

Crashed - Turn 3OSUNA SAEZ13.05.52  77 J.

Not Actively CompetingOSUNA SAEZ13.08.29  77 J.

Crashed - Turn 14BIJMAN13.09.02  17 R.

+3s penalty appliedGAGGI13.10.22  93 M.

+3s penalty appliedBERGAMINI13.10.40  13 D.

+3s penalty appliedSARCHI13.10.56  31 R.

Podium Confrmed13.11.15

End Of Session13.17.08

Race Highlights

and the completion of the technical checks. 13:1712:4115/07/2023

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appealsEndStart

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 
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Results Race 2
Prometeon Italian Round, 14-16 July 2023

116/04

REVISED

1 / 2Laps 13 = 64,168 Km  -  Time of Race 27'36.126  -  Avg. 139,485 km/h

Pos Grid No. Rider Nat Team Bike LL Gap SpeedSpeedFastest Lap QualifyingRel.

Freudenberg KTM-Paligo RacingGER 1  1 60 D. GEIGER KTM RC 390 R 13     2'06.455 186,0    2'06.967 186,3

AG Motorsport Italia YamahaITA 2        0.2132 P 91 M. VANNUCCI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'06.824 187,3    2'06.986 189,7       0.213

Yamaha MS Racing/AD78 Latin America TeamBRA 7        3.8263 12 H. MAIER Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.078 187,3    2'06.934 192,1       3.613

MTM KawasakiNED 10        8.6964 6 J. BUIS Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.336 188,7    2'07.051 190,7       4.870

Freudenberg KTM-Paligo RacingGER 14        9.0105 28 L. LEHMANN KTM RC 390 R 13     2'07.553 191,7    2'07.301 186,3       0.314

Accolade Smrz Racing BGRESP 12        9.5556 73 J. PEREZ GONZALEZ Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.533 191,0    2'06.956 182,2       0.545

Team Flembbo-Pl PerformancesITA 5        9.9617 85 K. SABATUCCI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'06.977 192,4    2'07.615 193,1       0.406

Fusport-RT Motorsport by SKM-KawasakiCZE 3       10.7028 53 P. SVOBODA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'06.876 190,0    2'07.211 192,1       0.741

ProDina Kawasaki RacingITA 15       10.8069 8 B. IERACI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.629 189,0    2'07.387 188,0       0.104

ProGP RacingITA 11       10.91310 P 13 D. BERGAMINI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.372 189,3    2'07.145 189,3       0.107

Team#109 KawasakiITA 6       11.30811 19 A. ZANCA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.021 192,4    2'07.416 192,4       0.395

Deza-Box 77 Racing TeamESP 20       11.50012 77 J. OSUNA SAEZ Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.777 190,0    2'06.911 188,7       0.192

Team BrCorseITA 16       11.58913 93 M. GAGGI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.653 186,7    2'07.248 189,7       0.089

Team Flembbo-Pl PerformancesESP 4       11.92014 48 J. GARCIA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'06.876 189,3    2'07.791 189,0       0.331

MTM KawasakiNED 24       14.08615 7 L. VENEMAN Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'08.018 192,8    2'07.647 186,3       2.166

Fusport-RT Motorsport by SKM-KawasakiPHI 13       14.53716 69 T. ALBERTO Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.547 188,0    2'07.636 191,0       0.451

ProDina Kawasaki RacingFRA 9       14.55317 23 S. DI SORA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.299 189,0    2'07.170 189,7       0.016

Kawasaki GP ProjectESP 22       14.91918 88 D. MOGEDA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.910 192,1    2'07.648 186,3       0.366

Team#109 KawasakiMEX 17       20.22319 51 J. URIOSTEGUI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'07.728 190,0    2'07.774 192,1       5.304

Yamaha MS Racing/AD78 Latin America TeamBRA 21       20.71320 P 39 E. VALENTIM Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'07.892 188,0    2'07.599 187,7       0.490

China Racing TeamESP 19       24.48821 22 M. GARCIA Kove 321RR 13     2'07.765 189,7    2'07.641 191,4       3.775

ProDina Kawasaki RacingITA 28       29.59122 25 M. MARTELLA Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'08.330 186,0    2'08.189 186,7       5.103

AG Motorsport Italia YamahaITA 27       31.94223 41 R. TRAGNI Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'08.219 188,7    2'08.539 187,7       2.351

Arco Motor University TeamITA 31       32.68724 80 G. MASTROLUCA Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'09.465 184,7    2'08.729 178,2       0.745

ProGP RacingGRE 29       32.71525 81 I. PERISTERAS Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'08.504 188,7    2'08.431 187,7       0.028

Sublime Racing by MS RacingITA 26       44.32626 P 15 A. COPPOLA Yamaha YZF-R3 13     2'08.115 187,3    2'08.701 186,7      11.611

GradaracorseITA 30     2'07.49427 31 R. SARCHI Kawasaki Ninja 400 13     2'08.596 180,6    2'12.414 188,0    1'23.168

-----------------Not Classifed-----------------

Kawasaki GP ProjectGBR 18 5 LapsRET 47 F. SEABRIGHT Kawasaki Ninja 400 8     2'07.748 189,0    2'07.662 185,0

Team BrCorseITA 8 8 LapsRET 26 M. GENNAI Yamaha YZF-R3 5     2'07.272 187,0    2'07.305 187,7

Arco Motor University TeamNED 25 12 LapsRET 17 R. BIJMAN Yamaha YZF-R3 1     2'08.076 180,3 188,0

Sublime Racing by MS RacingITA 23RET 24 M. AGAZZI Yamaha YZF-R3 0     2'07.924 188,0

AIR Humidity: 37°C36% Temp:

Condition:TRACK Dry 59°CTemp:

  Records Pole (SP)   2019 M.Perez     2'06.351 140,637 Km/h

Race (RC1)  2023 M.Vannucci     2'06.257 140,742 Km/h

All Times (WUP)  2023 M.Vannucci     2'05.829 141,220 Km/h

  Race Fastest Lap Lap 13 J.Osuna Saez     2'06.911 140,016 Km/h

TOTAL LEADER LAPS

No. Rider Laps

 91 VANNUCCIM.  36

 23 DI SORAS.  12

 6 BUISJ.  11

 60 GEIGERD.  11

 8 IERACIB.  9

 26 GENNAIM.  8

 12 MAIERH.  7

 85 SABATUCCIK.  3

 53 SVOBODAP.  2

 19 ZANCAA.  1

 47 SEABRIGHTF.  1

 73 PEREZ GONZALEZJ.  1

 93 GAGGIM.  1

LAP LEADERS

RiderNo. From To Laps Total
GEIGER 60 D.  1  1  1  1

VANNUCCI 91 M.  2  13  12  12

and the completion of the technical checks. 15:5215:1616/07/2023

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appealsEndStart

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 

now known or herein afer developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 
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Results Race 2
Prometeon Italian Round, 14-16 July 2023

116/04

REVISED

2 / 2

DescriptionRiderNo.Time

Will start the race from the back of the grid (tyre pressure)AGAZZI15.12.27  24 M.

Warm-up Lap Started15.12.52

Start15.16.25

Is not allowed to continue the raceAGAZZI15.18.57  24 M.

Not Actively CompetingAGAZZI15.19.04  24 M.

Crashed - Turn 7SARCHI15.19.31  31 R.

No Jump Starts15.19.44

Crashed - Turn 12BIJMAN15.19.54  17 R.

Re-joinedSARCHI15.20.03  31 R.

Not Actively CompetingBIJMAN15.20.54  17 R.

Medical CentreBIJMAN15.21.09  17 R.

Incident in turn 12 under investigation15.22.20

Long Lap Penalty - Irresponsible RidingCOPPOLA15.26.16  15 A.

Stop - Technical ProblemGENNAI15.27.10  26 M.

Not Actively CompetingGENNAI15.27.44  26 M.

On the Gravel - Re-Joined - Turn 19DI SORA15.31.28  23 S.

2/3 of Race Distance Completed15.33.25

Crashed - Turn 7SEABRIGHT15.34.29  47 F.

Re-joinedSEABRIGHT15.34.44  47 F.

Entered PitsSEABRIGHT15.36.43  47 F.

RetiredSEABRIGHT15.37.48  47 F.

Track Limits WarningGARCIA15.39.48  48 J.

Results Under Review15.44.44

+3s penalty appliedCOPPOLA15.45.47  15 A.

Podium Confrmed15.46.08

Penalized to Drop 1 Position - Exceeded Track Limits (Final Lap) - Shortcut Turn 22VALENTIM15.52.25  39 E.

Penalized to Drop 1 Position - Exceeded Track Limits (Final Lap) - Turn 22BERGAMINI15.52.51  13 D.

End Of Session15.52.57

Penalized to Drop 1 Position - Exceeded Track Limits (Final Lap) - Turn 13VANNUCCI18.49.56  91 M.

Race Highlights

and the completion of the technical checks. 15:5215:1616/07/2023

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appealsEndStart
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